¥

ASEDCIATION - 19006

GHIN #
0384442

8450638
4989786
1563438
0230232
0700366
4989787
0700370
8450633
0575546
0640985
0700359
0700376
6373181
8450611
4989791
8450627
0700375
2752464
0800107
0488306
8450621
0092491
0700378
8450617
8450646
4989793
8450637
8450614
8450631
1509990
0700360
8450615
0800102
8450626
8450636
8450632
0700355
1261327
0800105
8450613
0700379
0800106
6373162

Name
Abalos, Fred

Adkins, Gary

Anderson, John R

Anderson, Rich
Auzenne, Dennis
Ball, Russell
Butschek, Gilbert
Campbell, Jesse
Carroll, Joseph
Castillo, Martin
Castillo, Martin C
Cerda Jr, Alex
Cormier, Lionell
Denby, Karlene
Denby, Stephen
Destin, Reggie
Dillard, Scott
Dostal, Charles
Farnum, Jason
Green, Danny
Hajda, Mark
Hawkins, George
Heinrich, Mark
Hill, Charles
Jones, Mike
Kearney, Steve
Keck, Raymond
Kelley, Kevin
Kercheval, Steve
Lane, Bruce
Lazrine, Don
Lewis, Arthur
Lucas, Jeff
Manahl, James
Mosley, Mike
Murphy, Jerry
Nicholson, Johnnie
Porter, Derek
Proffitt, Robert
Pryor, Jeff

Rab, Frank
Rodriguez, Jesse
Rumsey, Justin
Sanchez, Armando

HL
19.9

10.0
19.3
20.1
33.3
15.4
23.7
37.7L
20.6
40.4L
30.0
16.8
37.5L
334
8.0
24.5
15.0
23.3
23.8
40.4L
16.8
11.8
18.9
14.8
39.2L
20.7
36.9L
155
5.6
18.9
16.6
22.1
33.1
39.5L
12.2
29.0
30.1
29.8
15.9
25.1
14.4
29.2R
26.6
8.4
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GHIN #
6373167

8450634
6373161
8450616
0800104
0700361
0700363
0700368
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Name
Santoy, Roy

Stemberger, Charlotte
Stemberger, Val
Stewart, Sharone
Suber, Donald

Tukes, Eric

Uhl, David

Waters, Carl

k

ARSOCIATION - 1906

HL
19.0

34.1
30.4
28.5
13.0
35.9R
38.0L
22.7



